6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 1. rotation
Start: 2023/04/01 13:35

Panel 1 Panel 2

nspk.e[e] [J1] [O] | ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Sepele Jevgenija o LAT DB1
DB2 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 REPKE Estere = LAT DA2
A1 Kazakevi¢a Irina = LAT A1
A2 Zavadska Marika o= LAT A2
A3 Kubraka Julija o LAT A3
A4 Cekita Natalija o LAT A4
E1 Zaika Elna o LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 Silina Katrine m LAT E3
E4 Stepanova Zoja m LAT E4
Line1 Samsonova Anastasija = LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 2. rotation
Start: 2023/04/01 15:15

Panel 1 Panel 2

lspk.A|Q] [ ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga = LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 Kamela Anastasija o LAT DA2
A1 Kurme Katrina = LAT A1
A2 GUSARCUKA Olga = LAT A2
E1 Sepele Jevgenija  LAT E1
E2 InSakova Polina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 Samsonova Anastasija o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 3. rotation
Start: 2023/04/01 16:15

Panel 1 Panel 2

1spk.B[O] [ ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga = LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 Kamela Anastasija o LAT DA2
A1 Kurme Katrina = LAT A1
A2 GUSARCUKA Olga = LAT A2
E1 Sepele Jevgenija  LAT E1
E2 InSakova Polina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 Samsonova Anastasija o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 4. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 09:30

Panel 1 Panel 2

1spk.clQ] | ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga = LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 Cekita Natalija m LAT DA2
A1 Zaika Elina = LAT A1
A2 Silina Katrine o= LAT A2
E1 Kamela Anastasija m LAT E1
E2 InSakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 Samsonova Anastasija m LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija m LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 5. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 10:20

Panel 1 Panel 2

nspk. A[l1] [O] [ ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga = LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 Cekita Natalija o LAT DA2
A1 Zaika Elina = LAT A1
A2 Silina Katrine = LAT A2
E1 Kamela Anastasija  LAT E1
E2 InSakova Polina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1 Samsonova Anastasija o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 6. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 11:15

Panel 1 Panel 2

nspk.B[1] [O] [ ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA1
DA2 Cekita Natalija m LAT DA2
A1 Zaika Elina m LAT A1
A2 Silina Katrine = LAT A2
E1 Kamela Anastasija  LAT E1
E2 InSakova Polina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line1  SIDENKO Anna o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija m LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023

Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 7. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 12:25

Panel 1 Panel 2

Il sp.Kl. C o | ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB1
DB2 Stepanova Zoja o LAT DB2
DA1 Vasilevska Elina o LAT DA1
DA2 Cekita Natalija m LAT DA2
A1 Zaika Elina m LAT A1
A2 Silina Katrine = LAT A2
E1 Kamela Anastasija  LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina m LAT E2
E3 E3
E4 E4
Line 1  SIDENKO Anna o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija m LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 8. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 13:10

Panel 1 Panel 2

nspk.A[e] (1] [O] | ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Kazakevica Irina o LAT DB2
DA1 REPKE Estere = LAT DA1
DA2 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA2
A1 Stepanova Zoja = LAT A1
A2 Kurme Katrina o= LAT A2
A3 Sepele Jevgenija m LAT A3
A4 Cekita Natalija o LAT A4
E1 Kamela Anastasija o LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 Kubraka Julija m LAT E3
E4 Silina Katrine m LAT E4
Line1 Samsonova Anastasija = LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 9. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 15:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

nspk.cle] [I1 [O] [ ]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB2
DA1 REPKE Estere = LAT DA1
DA2 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA2
A1 Stepanova Zoja m LAT A1
A2 Kurme Katrina = LAT A2
A3 Sepele Jevgenija  LAT A3
A4 Cekita Natalija o LAT A4
E1 Kamela Anastasija o LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 Kubraka Julija m LAT E3
E4 Silina Katrine m LAT E4
Line1  Bérzina Ehza = LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 10. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 15:45

Panel 1 Panel 2

IV sp.kl. A Nine)
V spK. CE

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB2
DA1 REPKE Estere = LAT DA1
DA2 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA2
A1 Stepanova Zoja = LAT A1
A2 Kurme Katrina o LAT A2
A3 Sepele Jevgenija m LAT A3
A4 Cekita Natalija o LAT A4
E1 Kamela Anastasija o LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 Kubraka Julija m LAT E3
E4 Silina Katrine = LAT E4
Line1  Samsonova Anastasija o LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 11. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 16:35

Panel 1 Panel 2

IVspk.B|@]
V sp.kl. A/Pre-junior n @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB2
DA1 REPKE Estere = LAT DA1
DA2 Vasilevska Elina = LAT DA2
A1 Stepanova Zoja = LAT A1
A2 Kurme Katrina o LAT A2
A3 Sepele Jevgenija m LAT A3
A4 Cekita Natalija o LAT A4
E1 Kamela Anastasija o LAT E1
E2 Indakova Polina o LAT E2
E3 Kubraka Julija m LAT E3
E4 Silina Katrine = LAT E4
Line1  Samsonova Anastasija o LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 12. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 18:05

Panel 1 Panel 2

vspk.cle] [J1] O]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB2
DA1 GUSARCUKA Olga o LAT DA1
DA2 REPKE Estere = LAT DA2
A1 Zavadska Marika = LAT A1
A2 Kubraka Julija o LAT A2
A3 Hohlova Lubova m LAT A3
A4 InSakova Polina o LAT A4
E1 Sepele Jevgenija o LAT E1
E2 Vasilevska Elina o LAT E2
E3 Bérzina Eliza m LAT E3
E4 Cekita Natalija m LAT E4
Line1 Samsonova Anastasija = LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 13. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 19:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

Vspkl.B[@] [®)

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SIDENKO Anna o LAT DB1
DB2 Selgunova Olga o LAT DB2
DA1 GUSARCUKA Olga o LAT DA1
DA2 REPKE Estere = LAT DA2
A1 Zavadska Marika = LAT A1
A2 Kubraka Julija o LAT A2
A3 Hohlova Lubova m LAT A3
A4 InSakova Polina o LAT A4
E1 Sepele Jevgenija o LAT E1
E2 Vasilevska Elina o LAT E2
E3 Bérzina Eliza m LAT E3
E4 Cekita Natalija m LAT E4
Line1 Samsonova Anastasija = LAT Line 1
Line 2  Bikova Sofija o LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Biksis © 2023 http:/irgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of Daugava
2023
Daugavpils, Stadiona iela 1

Judges for 14. rotation
Start: 2023/04/02 19:45

Panel 1 Panel 2

Junior B n m
Junior C n @ @
Senior B m @
Senior C n m @ P

Name Country Name Country
DB1 GUSARCUKA Olga o LAT DB1
DB2 REPKE Estere = LAT DB2
DA1 SIDENKO Anna = LAT DA1
DA2 TRACEVSKA-KONEVA Karina = LAT DA2
A1 Stepanova Zoja = LAT A1
A2 Kazakevic¢a Irina  LAT A2
A3 Vasilevska Elina m LAT A3
A4 Hohlova Lubova  LAT A4
E1 Posse Jolanta o LAT E1
E2 ValujéviCa-Bite Alesja E2
E3 Selgunova Olga m LAT E3
E4 Cekita Natalija o LAT E4
Line1  Bérzina Eliza o LAT Line 1
Line2 Bikova Sofija m LAT Line 2
Time
Main
referee
Assistent

Bksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu



6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. A(2015)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

LAT
—
LAT
[ |
LTU

|
LTU

|
LTU

=0 =00 50 51

LTU

LTU

=1l =11 =1 %1

Vasiljeva Viktorija
Olaines sporta centrs

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sinicyna Kamila
Sostinés sporto centras

Krasnovskaja Ema
Sostinés sporto centras

Blaskyté Eva
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Calomova Polina
RVS/).Sepele

Tarasova Velimira
Rézeknes BJSS

Cervinska Sabrina
RVS/|.Sepele

Sabanova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Stankunaité Joruné
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Pauzuolyté Austéja
Sostinés sporto centras

Balasova Darina
RVS/|.Sepele

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/).Sepele

Zurova Karolina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Tulparova Zarina
LMVK-WEST

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

1.500
1.50 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

A
18.200

E Ded.
(2)

7.650 6.750

17.650

(3)

7.200 6.950

16.450

(11)

7.550 6.400

17.300

(5)

7.200 7.600

17.350

(4)

7.300 7.250

16.550

9

7.250 6.300

15.750

(14)

6.850 7.400

16.500

(10)

7.150 6.650

18.400

1

7.700 7.200

17.100

(7

7.200 7.000

17.150

(6)

7.150 7.100

16.650

(8)

6.700 7.550

16.150

(13)

7.150 6.000

16.450

(12)

7.150 6.800

15.300

(15)

7.000 6.100

D

4.500
2.30 2.20

3.600
1.90 1.70

4.300
2.70 1.60

3.800
2.20 1.60

2.600
1.90 0.70

3.700
1.70 2.00

2.400
1.00 1.40

3.600
2.10 1.50

3.100
1.90 1.20

2.600
1.50 1.10

2.400
1.90 0.50

2.000
1.00 1.00

3.000
1.20 1.80

2.400
1.70 0.70

2.100
1.00 1.10

O

A E
18.100 (2)

7.000 6.600

17.600 (3)
6.750 7.250
18.200 (1)
7.300 6.600
15.500 (6)
6.600 5.400
15.200 (3)
7.000 5.600
15.900 (5)
6.800 5.400
16.300 (4)
6.600 7.300
15.400 (7)
6.600 5.500
12.750 (14)
6.200 3.750
13.800 (10)
6.250 4.950
13.100
5.850 4.850

(12)
13.500 (11)
6.250 5.250
14.000 (9)
6.350 4.650
13.050 (13)
5.450 5.200
12.050 (15)

6.000 3.950

Ded.

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

36.300

35.250

34.650

32.800

32.550

32.450

32.050

31.900

31.150

30.900

30.250

30.150

30.150

29.500

27.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. A(2015)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

—
LAT
—

LAT
—

LAT

|
LTU

|
LTU

|
LTU

[ |
LTU
LAT

Il =0 =l

LAT

=1 =1 =11 2}

Sabanova Alisa

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Vasiljeva Viktorija
Olaines sporta centrs

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Blaskyté Eva
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Krasnovskaja Ema
Sostinés sporto centras

Pauzuolyté Austéja
Sostinés sporto centras

Stankunaiteé Joruné
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Balaégva Darina
RVS/|.Sepele

Calomova Polina
RVS/).Sepele

Cervinska Sabrina
RVS/|.Sepele

Zurova Karolina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sinicyna Kamila
Sostinés sporto centras

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/).Sepele

Tarasova Velimira
Rézeknes BJSS

Tulparova Zarina
LMVK-WEST

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

1.500
1.50 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

A E
18.400 (1)

7.700 7.200
18.200 (2
7.650 6.750
17.650 (3)
7.200 6.950
17.350 (4)
7.300 7.250
17.300 (5)
7.200 7.600
17.150 (¢)
7.150 7.100
17.100 (7)
7.200 7.000
16.650 (3)
6.700 7.550
16.550 (9
7.250 6.300
16.500 (10)
7.150 6.650
16.450 (12
7.150 6.800
16.450 (11)
7.550 6.400
16.150 (13)
7.150 6.000
15.750 (14)
6.850 7.400
15.300 (15)
7.000 6.100

Ded.

Score

18.400

18.200

17.650

17.350

17.300

17.150

17.100

16.650

16.550

16.500

16.450

16.450

16.150

15.750

15.300




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. A(2015)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

=1 =1 =1 =11 21

=1l 20 =1 20

Il =1
c

LAT

=1 =1 =11 2}

Sinicyna Kamila
Sostinés sporto centras

Vasiljeva Viktorija
Olaines sporta centrs

Skvorcova Viktorija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Tarasova Velimira
Rézeknes BJSS

Calomova Polina
RVS/).Sepele

Krasnovskaja Ema
Sostinés sporto centras

Cervinska Sabrina
RVS/|.Sepele

Blaskyté Eva
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Semenakina Sofija
RVS/).Sepele

Stankunaité Joruné
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Balaégva Darina
RVS/|.Sepele

Pauzuolyté Austéja
Sostinés sporto centras

Zurova Karolina
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sabanova Alisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Tulparova Zarina
LMVK-WEST

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

4.300
2.70 1.60

4.500
2.30 2.20

3.600
1.90 1.70

2.400
1.00 1.40

3.700
1.70 2.00

3.800
2.20 1.60

3.600
2.10 1.50

2.600
1.90 0.70

3.000
1.20 1.80

2.600
1.50 1.10

2.000
1.00 1.00

2.400
1.90 0.50

2.400
1.70 0.70

3.100
1.90 1.20

2.100
1.00 1.10

O

A E
18.200 (1)

7.300 6.600

18.100 (2)
7.000 6.600
17.600 (3)
6.750 7.250
16.300 (4)
6.600 7.300
15.900 (5)
6.800 5.400
15.500 (6)
6.600 5.400
15.400 (7)
6.600 5.500
15.200 (3)
7.000 5.600
14.000 (9)
6.350 4.650
13.800 (10)
6.250 4.950
13.500 (11
6.250 5.250
13.100 (12)
5.850 4.850
13.050 (13)
5.450 5.200
12.750 (14)
6.200 3.750
12.050 (15)
6.000 3.950

Ded.

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

18.200

18.100

17.600

16.300

15.900

15.500

15.400

15.200

14.000

13.800

13.500

13.100

13.050

12.750

12.050




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. B(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=l 20 =0 510 =01 500 =01 500 =0 500 =0 =10 =10

=1 =10 =1 510 =11 21

BolSakova Sofija
RVS / E.Zaika

Danilina Muza 5
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Vilcane Milana
Daugavpils LSS O. Selgunova, I. Kazakevic¢a

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Nagibina Ksenija
RVS/).Sepele

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Denisenko Jelena
RVS/).Sepele

Semenenko Valerija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Savicka Polina
RVS /E.Zaika

Denisova Vanesa
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Saulé Smilteé
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Smirnova Kristine
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS

Steinberga Karlina
KNSS

Borovaja Emilija
RVS/ E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Smildzina Alise
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.000
2.00 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

1.700
1.70 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.300
2.30 0.00

A E Ded.
18.150 (5)

7.450 7.400
17.900 (6)
7.450 6.850
18.550 (1)
7.400 7.250
18.350 (3)
7.300 7.650
18.150 (4)
7.650 7.600
17.500 (7)
7.500 6.900
18.400 (2
7.450 7.450
16.800 (12)
7.150 7.250
16.850 (10)
7.200 6.850
16.750 (13)
7.450 6.900
16.000

7.550 6.450

(19)
16.800 (11)
7.200 7.200
16.500 (17)
7.050 6.950
17.450 (s)
7.500 7.250
16.650 (15)
7.000 6.550
16.000 (18)
7.250 7.050
17.100 (9)
7.500 6.900
16.700 (14)
6.950 7.250
16.550

7.550 6.700

(16)

D

4.700
1.70 3.00

4.600
2.70 1.90

3.500
2.00 1.50

4.700
2.00 2.70

3.800
1.50 2.30

2.900
1.40 1.50

3.900
2.00 1.90

2.900
1.10 1.80

3.300
1.70 1.60

3.300
1.40 1.90

2.700
1.30 1.40

3.100
1.90 1.20

3.900
1.80 2.10

2.400
1.70 0.70

3.700
2.10 1.60

1.800
0.90 0.90

2.300
1.50 0.80

3.200
1.30 1.90

2.500
1.50 1.00

O

A E
17.250 (1)

6.200 6.350

16.850 (2)
6.100 6.150
15.550 (6)
6.300 5.750
15.550 (7)
6.300 5.150
15.250 (11)
6.150 5.300
15.650 (5)
6.700 6.050
14.250 (15)
5.850 5.100
15.800 (4)
6.400 6.500
15.450 (9)
6.300 5.850
15.250 (10)
6.350 5.600
15.950 (3)
6.450 6.800
15.150 (12)
6.350 5.700
15.150 (13)
6.350 4.900
14.100 (16)
5.650 6.050
14.900 (14)
5.700 5.500
15.500 (3)
6.650 7.050
14.000 (17)
6.250 5.450
14.000 (18)
6.050 4.750
11.700

5.350 3.850

(20)

Ded.

0.60

0.60

Score

35.400

34.750

34.100

33.900

33.400

33.150

32.650

32.600

32.300

32.000

31.950

31.950

31.650

31.550

31.550

31.500

31.100

30.700

28.250




Rank Country Name/Club

20.

=== Ivanova Jaroslava

LAT RVS/N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Year

2014

D

1.700
1.70 0.00

A E Ded.|

14.850 (20)
6.850 6.300

D

2.300
0.60 1.70

O

A E
11.850 (19)
5.500 4.050

Ded.

Score

26.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. B(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

I =0 20 20 =0 5010 510 =1 510 510 =10

LAT

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =1 20

Vilcane Milana
Daugavpils LSS O. Selgunova, I. Kazakevica

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

BolSakova Sofija
RVS / E.Zaika

Danilina Muza 5
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / I.Kazakevica

Nagibina Ksenija
RVS/|.Sepele

Saulé Smilté
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Steinberga Karlina
KNSS

Denisenko Jelena
RVS/|.Sepele

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Denisova Vanesa
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Semenenko Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Borovaja Emilija
RVS/ E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Smirnova Kristine
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Smildzina Alise
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS

Savicka Polina
RVS /E.Zaika

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.400
2.40 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

2.300
2.30 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

1.700
1.70 0.00

2.000
2.00 0.00

A E
18.550 (1)

7.400 7.250
18.400 (2
7.450 7.450
18.350 (3)
7.300 7.650
18.150 (4)
7.650 7.600
18.150 (5)
7.450 7.400
17.900 (6)
7.450 6.850
17.500 (7)
7.500 6.900
17.450 (3)
7.500 7.250
17.100 (9)
7.500 6.900
16.850 (10)
7.200 6.850
16.800 (12
7.150 7.250
16.800 (11)
7.200 7.200
16.750 (13)
7.450 6.900
16.700 (14)
6.950 7.250
16.650 (15)
7.000 6.550
16.550 (16)
7.550 6.700
16.500 (17)
7.050 6.950
16.000 (18)
7.250 7.050
16.000 (19)
7.550 6.450

Ded.

Score

18.550

18.400

18.350

18.150

18.150

17.900

17.500

17.450

17.100

16.850

16.800

16.800

16.750

16.700

16.650

16.550

16.500

16.000

16.000




Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
) A E Ded.
20 Ivanova Jaroslava 2014 | 14.850 0 14.850
* LAT RVS/N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko |1 1790 6850 6.300 '




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. B(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

I =0 50 3010 =0 5010 510 =1 510 510 =10

LAT

=1 =1 =1 20 =01 511 =0 2}

BolSakova Sofija
RVS / E.Zaika

Danilina Muza

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / I.Kazakevica

Savicka Polina
RVS /E.Zaika

Radkevi¢a Marta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Nagibina Ksenija
RVS/).Sepele

Vilcane Milana

Daugavpils LSS 0. Selgunova, I. Kazakevica

Stupcika Valerija
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kornuta Nikola
Rézeknes BJSS

Denisenko Jelena
RVS/).Sepele

Semenenko Valérija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Ozolina Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Denisova Vanesa
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Kozlova Marta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Smirnova Kristine

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Kalvane Jana
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Saulé Smilté
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Steinberga Karlina
KNSS

Borovaja Emilija
RVS/ E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Ivanova Jaroslava
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

4.700
1.70 3.00

4.600
2.70 1.90

2.700
1.30 1.40

2.900
1.10 1.80

2.900
1.40 1.50

3.500
2.00 1.50

4.700
2.00 2.70

1.800
0.90 0.90

3.300
1.70 1.60

3.300
1.40 1.90

3.800
1.50 2.30

3.100
1.90 1.20

3.900
1.80 2.10

3.700
2.10 1.60

3.900
2.00 1.90

2.400
1.70 0.70

2.300
1.50 0.80

3.200
1.30 1.90

2.300
0.60 1.70

O

A E
17.250 (1)

6.200 6.350

16.850 (2)
6.100 6.150
15.950 (3)
6.450 6.800
15.800 (1)
6.400 6.500
15.650 (5)
6.700 6.050
15.550 (6)
6.300 5.750
15.550 (7)
6.300 5.150
15.500 (3)
6.650 7.050
15.450 (9)
6.300 5.850
15.250 (10)
6.350 5.600
15.250 (11
6.150 5.300
15.150 (12)
6.350 5.700
15.150 (13)
6.350 4.900
14.900 (14)
5.700 5.500
14.250 (15)
5.850 5.100
14.100 (16)
5.650 6.050
14.000 (17)
6.250 5.450
14.000 (18)
6.050 4.750
11.850 (19)
5.500 4.050

Ded.

0.60

0.60

Score

17.250

16.850

15.950

15.800

15.650

15.550

15.550

15.500

15.450

15.250

15.250

15.150

15.150

14.900

14.250

14.100

14.000

14.000

11.850




O Score

) A E Ded.
| 11.700 (20)

Rank Country Name/Club Year

20 Smildzina Alise

LAT KVK “Feja”/E.Repke 2014

2.500 11.700

150 1.00 5.350 3.850




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. C(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Kozlovska Alisa

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta centrs

Tarasova Monika
Olaines sporta centrs

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Solovjova Sona
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Belasova Amina Aleksandria
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Tamkovica Vladislava
RVS/E.Zaika

Vaivodisa Valérija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Malihina Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Raspopova Kristina
Vingro visi / Kalinina

Year
D

2013 | 4.200

4.20 0.00

2013 | 2.800

2.80 0.00

2013 | 2.900

2.90 0.00

2013 | 2500

2.50 0.00

2013 | 3.000

3.00 0.00

2013 | 2.700

2.70 0.00

2013 | 2.800

2.80 0.00

2013 | 1.700

1.70 0.00

2013 | 2.200

2.20 0.00

2013 | 2.000

2.00 0.00

0 1.800
1.80 0.00

A E Ded.
19.200 (1)

7.350 7.650
17.300 (4)
6.700 7.800
18.100 (3)
6.800 8.400
16.950 (6)
6.750 7.700
18.300 (2
7.150 8.150
17.150 (5)
7.000 7.450
16.500 (7)
6.700 7.000
14.950 (10)
6.750 6.500
16.450 ()
6.650 7.600
15.900 (9)
6.500 7.400
14.300
6.400 6.100

(11)

D

5.400
2.60 2.80

4.600
1.80 2.80

4.100
1.60 2.50

4.200
1.50 2.70

3.000
1.30 1.70

3.800
1.60 2.20

3.300
1.10 2.20

2.800
1.30 1.50

1.700
0.70 1.00

1.900
1.00 0.90

1.700
1.10 0.60

O

A E
18.650 (1)

6.250 7.000

Ded.

17.400 (2
6.000 6.800
16.200 (5)
5.900 6.800
16.950 (3)
6.050 6.700

0.60

15.150 (7)
6.000 6.150
16.100 (6)
6.000 6.300
16.200 (4)
6.200 6.700
13.100 (3)
5.400 5.700
11.500 (9)
5.550 4.250

0.80

10.400 (11)
5.150 3.950
11.150

5.550 4.800 0.90

0.60

(10)

Score

37.850

34.700

34.300

33.900

33.450

33.250

32.700

28.050

27.950

26.300

25.450




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. C(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Kozlovska Alisa

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Tarasova Monika
Olaines sporta centrs

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta centrs

Solovjova Sona
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Belasova Amina Aleksandria
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova
Vaivodisa Valérija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Malihina Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Tamkovica Vladislava
RVS/E.Zaika

Raspopova Kristina
Vingro visi / Kalinina

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.200
4.20 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.700
2.70 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.000
2.00 0.00

1.700
1.70 0.00

1.800
1.80 0.00

A E
19.200 (1)

7.350 7.650
18.300 (2)
7.150 8.150
18.100 (3)
6.800 8.400
17.300 (4)
6.700 7.800
17.150 (5)
7.000 7.450
16.950 (6)
6.750 7.700
16.500 (7)
6.700 7.000
16.450 (3)
6.650 7.600
15.900 (9)
6.500 7.400
14.950 (10)
6.750 6.500
14.300 (11)
6.400 6.100

Ded.

Score

19.200

18.300

18.100

17.300

17.150

16.950

16.500

16.450

15.900

14.950

14.300




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - | sp.kl. C(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =10 =1 510 =1 510 =0 510 =0 =11 =1

Kozlovska Alisa

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Pacepko Adelina
Olaines sporta centrs

Grinko Arina
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Tarasova Monika
Olaines sporta centrs

Belasova Amina Aleksandria

Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Solovjova Sona
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Dedele Evija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Tamkovica Vladislava
RVS/E.Zaika

Vaivodisa Valérija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Raspopova Kristina
Vingro visi / Kalinina

Malihina Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.400
2.60 2.80

4.600
1.80 2.80

4.200
1.50 2.70

4.100
1.60 2.50

3.300
1.10 2.20

3.800
1.60 2.20

3.000
1.30 1.70

2.800
1.30 1.50

1.700
0.70 1.00

1.700
1.10 0.60

1.900
1.00 0.90

O

A E
18.650 (1)

6.250 7.000
17.400 (2

Ded.

6.000 6.800
16.950 (3)
6.050 6.700
16.200 (5)
5.900 6.800 0.60
16.200 (4)
6.200 6.700
16.100 (6)
6.000 6.300
15.150 (7)
6.000 6.150
13.100 (3)
5.400 5.700 0.80
11.500 (9)
5.550 4.250
11.150 (10)
5.550 4.800 0.90
10.400 (11
5.150 3.950 0.60

Score

18.650

17.400

16.950

16.200

16.200

16.100

15.150

13.100

11.500

11.150

10.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Rank Country Name/Club

1. -
LTU
2. |
LAT
3.
LAT
4. |
LAT
5 -
LTU
6. -
LTU
7 |
LAT

Seremetova Eva
Neda Juscé rhytmic
gymnastic
Strautmane Marija
Rita

Olaines sporta centrs

Musakova Lia MiSele
RVS/S.Burlakova/].Sepele

Stasulonoka Emilija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

lurasova Laura
Sostinés sporto centras

Kudabaité Smilté
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Stahanova Amelija
RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele

Year

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Il sp.kl. A(2014)

D

4.700
4.70 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

4.000

4.00 0.00

A
19.800

E Ded.
(1)

7.450 7.650

18.600 (2)

6.900 8.200

17.700 (5)
7.100 7.200
17.250 (6)
6.900 6.650
17.850 (4)
6.800 7.450
18.100 (3)

7.300 6.800

D

5.700
3.00 2.70

5.200
2.50 2.70

5.900
3.40 2.50

4.800
3.00 1.80

5.200
2.70 2.50

3.200
1.90 1.30

O

A
19.200

E Ded.
(2)

6.800 6.700

18.300 (3)
6.250 6.850
19.350 (1)
6.700 6.750
17.550 (4)
6.300 6.450
17.100 (5)
6.050 5.850
16.150 (6)
6.250 6.700

3.900
2.60 1.30

2.800
2.10 0.70

E Ded.

15.950 (1)

6.300 5.750

13.400 (2)

5.800 4.800

Score

39.000

36.900

35.300

35.250

34.350

34.000

31.500




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. A(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. -
LTU
2 . |
LAT
3 . |
LAT
4. -
LTU
5 |
LAT
6 -
LTU

Seremetova Eva

Neda Jusceé rhytmic gymnastic

Strautmane Marija Rita

Olaines sporta centrs

Stahanova Amelija

RVS/S.Burlakova/J.Sepele

Kudabaité Smilté
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Stasulonoka Emilija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

lurasova Laura
Sostinés sporto centras

Year

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

4.700
4.70 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

A E
19.800 (1)

7.450 7.650
18.600 (2)
6.900 8.200
18.100 (3)
7.300 6.800
17.850 (4)
6.800 7.450
17.700 (5)
7.100 7.200
17.250 (6)
6.900 6.650

Ded.

Score

19.800

18.600

18.100

17.850

17.700

17.250




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. A(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LTU
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LTU
6 -
LTU

Musakova Lia MiSele
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Seremetova Eva
Neda Juscé rhytmic gymnastic

Strautmane Marija Rita
Olaines sporta centrs

Stasulonoka Emilija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

lurasova Laura
Sostinés sporto centras

Kudabaité Smilte
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Year

2014

2014
CA

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

5.900
3.40 2.50

5.700
3.00 2.70

5.200
2.50 2.70

4.800
3.00 1.80

5.200
2.70 2.50

3.200
1.90 1.30

O

A E
19.350 (1)

6.700 6.750

19.200 (2
6.800 6.700
18.300 (3)
6.250 6.850
17.550 (4
6.300 6.450
17.100 (5)
6.050 5.850
16.150 (6)
6.250 6.700

Ded.

Score

19.350

19.200

18.300

17.550

17.100

16.150




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. A(2014)

Rank Country Name/Club Year 1‘ Score
D A E Ded.
1 Musakova Lia Miele 2014 15.950 ) 15.950
" LAT RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele L o090 6300 5750 - [
5 Stahanova Amelija 5014 13.400 @) 13.400
* AT RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele , 890 5800 4800 - |




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. B(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

=1 =1 =00 500 =00 500 500 5010 =00 =1 =010 500 =01 =010 50 510 510 51

Sipola Paula

KVK “Feja”/E.Repke
Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova

Geiere Anna
RVS/E.Vasilevska
/A.Valujevica-Bite

Gordejeva Polina

RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele

Deksne Kristine
RVS/E.Zaika

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova
Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Morozova Melanija

RVS/S.Burlakovay/).Sepele

Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Putne Amelija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Baltrusuna Viktorija
RVS/E.Zaika

Niciporuka Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Sokolova Marija
RVS / E.Zaika

Kubraka Luiza Marija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Bajare Emilija
RVS / E.Zaika

Gamma Violeta
RVS / S.Burlakova

Zabjak Jeva
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Laganovska Gerda
RVS / S.Burlakova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.400
4.40 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

5.100
5.10 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

A E Ded.
18.600 (4)

7.500 6.700
19.100 (2)
7.450 7.850
18.850 (3)
7.450 7.400
18.350 (6)
7.150 7.300
18.500 (5)
7.250 7.450
17.650 (9)
7.050 6.800
18.150 (7)

7.100 7.450

19.850 (1)
7.500 7.250
17.900 (8)

7.200 6.600

17.600 (10)
7.000 7.200
16.350 (14)
6.850 6.300
16.450 (13)
6.650 6.300
16.700 (12)
7.050 6.350
16.050 (15)
6.700 5.950
17.350 (1)
7.150 7.300
14.800 (16)
6.500 5.700

D

6.900
4.30 2.60

5.300
2.70 2.60

6.400
3.00 3.40

4.900
2.70 2.20

4.400
2.00 2.40

4.900
2.70 2.20

5.700
2.00 3.70

5.500
2.30 3.20

5.100
2.20 2.90

4.700
1.90 2.80

4.500
2.50 2.00

3.900
1.20 2.70

2.900
1.20 1.70

2.700
1.20 1.50

O

A E Ded.
19.000 (1)

6.300 5.800

17.550 (7)
6.450 5.800
17.650 (6)
6.250 5.300 0.30
17.950 (4)
6.600 6.450
17.700 (5)
6.700 6.600
18.400 (3)
6.500 7.000

18.700 (2)
6.600 6.400

16.400 (10)
6.200 4.700
16.950 ()
6.300 5.850 0.30

16.600 (9)
6.500 5.400
15.900 (11)
5.700 5.700
15.500 (12)
6.500 5.100
14.500 (13)
5.800 5.800

11.700 (14)
5.600 3.700 0.30

5.200
3.50 1.70

4.100
2.60 1.50

4.500
3.20 1.30

3.900
1.60 2.30

4.000
2.80 1.20

2.700
1.40 1.30

A E Ded.

17.850 (1)
6.250 6.400
16.650 (3)
6.400 6.150
15.250 (5)

6.150 4.600

16.900 (2)
6.400 6.600
15.600 (4)

6.200 5.400

11.950 (6)

5.100 4.150

Score

37.600

36.650

36.500

36.300

36.200

36.050

36.000

35.350

35.100

34.300

33.850

33.200

32.950

32.350

32.200

30.550

29.300

26.500




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. B(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

=1 =00 =00 500 =10 500 =00 500 =00 500 =1 50 =1 510 =1 51

Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Geiere Anna
RVS/E.Vasilevska /A.Valujevica-Bite

Sipola Paula
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Deksne Kristine
RVS/E.Zaika

Gordejeva Polina
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Putne Amélija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Ni¢iporuka Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevita-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Zabjak Jeva
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska
Bajare Emilija

RVS /E.Zaika

Kubraka Luiza Marija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sokolova Marija
RVS / E.Zaika

Gamma Violeta
RVS / S.Burlakova

Laganovska Gerda
RVS / S.Burlakova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.100
5.10 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

4.400
4.40 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

3.800
3.80 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

3.300
3.30 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.400
3.40 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

A E
19.850 (1)

7.500 7.250
19.100 (2)
7.450 7.850
18.850 (3)
7.450 7.400
18.600 (4)
7.500 6.700
18.500 (5)
7.250 7.450
18.350 (6)
7.150 7.300
18.150 (7)
7.100 7.450
17.900 (3
7.200 6.600
17.650 (9)
7.050 6.800
17.600 (10)
7.000 7.200
17.350 (11
7.150 7.300
16.700 (12)
7.050 6.350
16.450 (13)
6.650 6.300
16.350 (14)
6.850 6.300
16.050 (15)
6.700 5.950
14.800 (16)
6.500 5.700

Ded.

Score

19.850

19.100

18.850

18.600

18.500

18.350

18.150

17.900

17.650

17.600

17.350

16.700

16.450

16.350

16.050

14.800




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. B(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

=1 50 =0 500 =00 500 =00 5010 =10 500 =1 510 =11 51

Sipola Paula
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Morozova Melénija
RVS/S.Burlakova/].Sepele

Leonova Darja
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Gordejeva Polina
RVS/S.Burlakova/|.Sepele

Deksne Kristine
RVS/E.Zaika

Geiere Anna
RVS/E.Vasilevska /A.Valujevica-Bite

Sergejevica Nikola
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Baltrusuna Viktorija
RVS/E.Zaika

Sokolova Marija
RVS / E.Zaika

Putne Amélija
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Kubraka Luiza Marija
Tukuma Sporta skola
Bajare Emilija

RVS /E.Zaika

Gamma Violeta
RVS / S.Burlakova

Laganovska Gerda
RVS / S.Burlakova

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

6.900
4.30 2.60

5.700
2.00 3.70

4.900
2.70 2.20

4.900
2.70 2.20

4.400
2.00 2.40

6.400
3.00 3.40

5.300
2.70 2.60

5.100
2.20 2.90

4.700
1.90 2.80

5.500
2.30 3.20

4.500
2.50 2.00

3.900
1.20 2.70

2.900
1.20 1.70

2.700
1.20 1.50

O

A E
19.000 (1)

6.300 5.800

Ded.

18.700 (2)
6.600 6.400
18.400 (3)
6.500 7.000
17.950 (4)
6.600 6.450
17.700 (5)
6.700 6.600
17.650 (6)
6.250 5.300 0.30
17.550 (7)
6.450 5.800
16.950 (3)
6.300 5.850 0.30
16.600 (9)
6.500 5.400
16.400 (10)
6.200 4.700
15.900 (11
5.700 5.700
15.500 (12)
6.500 5.100
14.500 (13)
5.800 5.800
11.700 (14)
5.600 3.700 0.30

Score

19.000

18.700

18.400

17.950

17.700

17.650

17.550

16.950

16.600

16.400

15.900

15.500

14.500

11.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. B(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Krosa Kristina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Baltrusuna Viktorija
RVS/E.Zaika

Morozova Melanija
RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele

Ni¢iporuka Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Solopa Emma
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Zabjak Jeva
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.200
3.50 1.70

3.900
1.60 2.30

4.100
2.60 1.50

4.000
2.80 1.20

4.500
3.20 1.30

2.700

1.40 1.30

{!

A E
17.850 (1)
6.250 6.400
16.900 (2)
6.400 6.600
16.650 (3)
6.400 6.150
15.600 (4)
6.200 5.400
15.250 (5)
6.150 4.600
11.950 (6)
5.100 4.150

Ded.

Score

17.850

16.900

16.650

15.600

15.250

11.950




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. C(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

UKR

=1 =1 =1 511 511 %1

Kluc¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS

Nikitina Aleksandra
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
|.Kazakevica

Misenina Veronika
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
|.Kazakevica
Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova
Chubukina Sofiia
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova
Medianyk Anna
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Medne Alise
SK Vingro visi

Cirganovica
Margarita
Olaines sporta centrs

Rudina Polina
SK Vingro visi

Liepa Liva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Golombosi Paula
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

4.500
4.50 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

A E Ded.

18.450 (1)

7.050 6.900

17.800 (2

6.900 7.300

16.700 (3)
6.500 7.400
16.250 (o)

6.750 6.900

15.250 (7)
6.250 6.800
16.650 (4)
6.500 7.350
16.350 (5)
6.400 7.050
14.350 (8)
6.250 5.900

D

6.900
3.50 3.40

5.500
2.80 2.70

4.500
2.40 2.10

4.300
1.60 2.70

3.300
1.70 1.60

4.800
2.30 2.50

2.800
1.50 1.30

2.700
1.30 1.40

1.700
1.10 0.60

3.200
1.30 1.90

O

A E Ded.
20.550 (1)

6.550 7.100

17.250 (2

6.300 5.450

16.700 (4)

6.350 5.850

15.900 (5)
6.150 5.450
15.350 (6)
6.050 6.000
16.900 (3)
6.150 5.950
14.600 (7)
5.850 5.950
12.850 ()
5.650 4.500

11.350 (10
5.550 4.100
12.200 (9)
5.400 3.600

D

5.100
3.10 2.00

3.800
2.50 1.30

1.900
1.20 0.70

2.000
1.40 0.60

{!

17.250

E
1)

6.300 5.850

14.000

(2)

5.850 4.350

12.650

3)

5.650 5.100

12.200

(4)

5.300 4.900

Ded.

Score

37.800

35.700

34.500

32.600

31.600

30.900

29.850

29.500

29.000

25.700

24.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. C(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
-
6.
UKR
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT

Nikitina Aleksandra

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Misenina Veronika

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / I.Kazakevica

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Cirganovica Margarita
Olaines sporta centrs

Rudina Polina
SK Vingro visi

Chubukina Sofiia
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Medne Alise
SK Vingro visi

Liepa Liva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.500
4.50 0.00

3.600
3.60 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.800
2.80 0.00

2.900
2.90 0.00

2.600
2.60 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

2.200
2.20 0.00

A E
18.450 (1)

7.050 6.900
17.800 (2)
6.900 7.300
16.700 (3)
6.500 7.400
16.650 (4)
6.500 7.350
16.350 (5)
6.400 7.050
16.250 (6)
6.750 6.900
15.250 (7)
6.250 6.800
14.350 (3)
6.250 5.900

Ded.

Score

18.450

17.800

16.700

16.650

16.350

16.250

15.250

14.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - 1l sp.kl. C(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=0 =00 =00 500 500 500 500 =00 =1 =1

Kluc¢enoka Arina
Daugavpils LSS

Nikitina Aleksandra
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Medianyk Anna
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

MiSenina Veronika
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Samuilova Olivija
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Chubukina Sofiia
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Medne Alise
SK Vingro visi

Cirganovica Margarita
Olaines sporta centrs

Golombosi Paula
Tukuma Sporta skola

Liepa Liva
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.900
3.50 3.40

5.500
2.80 2.70

4.800
2.30 2.50

4.500
2.40 2.10

4.300
1.60 2.70

3.300
1.70 1.60

2.800
1.50 1.30

2.700
1.30 1.40

3.200
1.30 1.90

1.700
1.10 0.60

O

A E
20.550 (1)

6.550 7.100

17.250 (2
6.300 5.450
16.900 (3)
6.150 5.950
16.700 (4)
6.350 5.850
15.900 (5)
6.150 5.450
15.350 (6)
6.050 6.000
14.600 (7)
5.850 5.950
12.850 (3)
5.650 4.500
12.200 (9)
5.400 3.600
11.350 (10)
5.550 4.100

Ded.

Score

20.550

17.250

16.900

16.700

15.900

15.350

14.600

12.850

12.200

11.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Il sp.kl. C(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Kluéenoka Arina
’ LAT Daugavpils LSS
5 Medianyk Anna
' LAT RVS/N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko
3 Rudina Polina
' LAT SKVingro visi
4 Golombosi Paula
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

D

5.100
3.10 2.00

3.800
2.50 1.30

1.900
1.20 0.70

2.000
1.40 0.60

{!

A E
17.250 (1)
6.300 5.850
14.000 (2)
5.850 4.350
12.650 (3)
5.650 5.100

12.200 (4)
5.300 4.900

Ded.

Score

17.250

14.000

12.650

12.200




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. A(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LTU
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LTU

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Usik Mariela

Neda Juscé rhytmic
gymnastic

PelSe Kira

RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Manuilova Jelizaveta
Olaines sporta centrs

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Hahileva Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele

Mironenko Vasilisa
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Bicer Elmira
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Year

2013

2013
CA

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

4.700
4.70 0.00

4.100
4.10 0.00

19.850 (1)

7.250 7.900

17.750 (2)
6.700 6.950

Ded.

D

8.000
5.90 2.10

6.300
3.70 2.60

7.900
4.20 3.70

6.400
3.10 3.30

8.600
5.80 2.80

5.900
4.10 1.80

8.100
5.40 2.70

O

A
20.850

E Ded.
(2)

6.400 6.450

19.200 (6)
6.600 6.300
19.700 (5)
6.200 5.600
20.750 (4)
6.950 7.400
21.150 (1)
6.450 6.100
18.600 (7)
6.200 6.500
20.850 (3)
6.450 6.300

6.900
3.90 3.00

4.900
3.10 1.80

]
A E Ded.
20.250 (1)
6.450 6.900 -
17.650 (2)
6.200 6.550 -

D

7.300
5.60 1.70

7.800
5.30 2.50

5.400
3.70 1.70

5.900
4.20 1.70

6.000
4.20 1.80

{!

A
20.100

E Ded.
(1)
6.250 6.550 -

18.850 (2)
6.100 4950 -
17.750 (3)
6.350 6.000 -
17.350 (4)
6.200 5.250 -

16.600 (5)

6.000 4.600 -

Score

40.950

39.450

38.550

38.500

38.500

38.450

37.450

35.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. A(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.
1 Hahileva Arina 2013 19.850 @ 19.850
* LAT RVS/S.Burlakova/).Sepele 4;167%000 7.250 7.900 '
. . 17.750 (2)
I Bicer Elmira
2 U SSC/MG Gymnastics 2013 a9 6700 6950 - 17.730




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. A(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 . |
LAT
5 . |
LAT
6. -
LTU
7 . |
LAT

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Mironenko Vasilisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Manuilova Jelizaveta
Olaines sporta centrs

PelSe Kira
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Usik Mariela

Neda Juscé rhytmic gymnastic

Hahileva Arina
RVS/S.Burlakova/].Sepele

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
CA

2013

D

8.600
5.80 2.80

8.000
5.90 2.10

8.100
5.40 2.70

6.400
3.10 3.30

7.900
4.20 3.70

6.300
3.70 2.60

5.900
4.10 1.80

O

A E
21.150 (1)

6.450 6.100
20.850 (2)
6.400 6.450
20.850 (3)
6.450 6.300
20.750 (4)
6.950 7.400
19.700 (5)
6.200 5.600
19.200 (6)
6.600 6.300
18.600 (7)
6.200 6.500

Ded.

Score

21.150

20.850

20.850

20.750

19.700

19.200

18.600




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. A(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU
2. |
LTU

Usik Mariela
Neda Jusceé rhytmic gymnastic

Bicer Elmira
SSC/MG Gymnastics

Year

2013
CA

2013

D

6.900
3.90 3.00

4.900
3.10 1.80

A E
20.250 (1)

6.450 6.900
17.650 (2

6.200 6.550

Ded.

20.250

Score

17.650




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. A(2013)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT

Kostjukova Margarita
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

PelSe Kira
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Manuilova Jelizaveta
Olaines sporta centrs

Sarana Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Mironenko Vasilisa
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

7.300
5.60 1.70

7.800
5.30 2.50

5.400
3.70 1.70

5.900
4.20 1.70

6.000
4.20 1.80

{!

A E
20.100 (1)
6.250 6.550
18.850 (2
6.100 4.950
17.750 (3)
6.350 6.000
17.350 (4)
6.200 5.250
16.600 (5)
6.000 4.600

Ded.

Score

20.100

18.850

17.750

17.350

16.600




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. B(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

=1 =1 =10

=1 =1

I

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Baklagina
Aleksandra
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Cimbaluka Alina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Rebrovaité Greta
Sostinés sporto
centras

Sulca Rebeka
RVS/S.Burlakova

Kozlova Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Ivanova Aleksandra
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Savicka Karolina
RVS/S.Burlakova

Dubova Jekaterina
Rizatdinova
Academy/Vingro Visi

Spiridovska Renata
RVS/S.Burlakova

Kornejeva Amélija
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Sprengele Darja
SK Vingro visi

Laure Samanta
RVS/E.Zaika

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Ivéenko Margarita
Viktorija
Rvs/A.Valujevi¢a-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Kalnina Milana
Rvs/A.Valujevi¢a-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Kukaine Anna Liza
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

3.100
3.10 0.00

4.000
4.00 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

16.450 (4)

6.650 6.700

18.050 (1)

6.700 7.350

17.100 (2)

6.650 7.250

15.650 (5)

6.200 6.450

16.950 (3)

6.700 7.250

15.500 (6)

6.200 6.800

Ded.

D

7.400
4.50 2.90

8.800
4.80 4.00

5.200
2.70 2.50

4.800
2.30 2.50

3.300
1.60 1.70

4.200
1.90 2.30

3.700
2.00 1.70

3.200
1.80 1.40

2.700
1.40 1.30

O

A
19.800

E Ded.
(2)
6.550 5.850 -

21.300 (1)

6.350 6.150 -

18.250 (3)

6.550 6.500 -

17.500 (4)
6.400 6.300 -

15.450 (7)
6.250 5.900 -
15.700 (6)
6.100 5.700 0.30
16.300 (5)

6.250 6.350 -

15.400 (8)

6.200 6.000 -

12.450 (9)

5.800 4.250 0.30

6.000
2.80 3.20

5.500
3.50 2.00

4.100
2.60 1.50

6.500
4.00 2.50

5.100
3.30 1.80

3.600
2.60 1.00

3.800
2.70 1.10

4.200
1.70 2.50

[ ]

A E Ded.
19.050 (1)
6.550 6.500
17.850 (3)
6.450 5.900
16.400 (6)
6.300 6.000
18.550 (2)
6.300 5.750
17.500 (4)
6.500 5.900
16.400 (5)
6.450 6.350
15.000 (3)
6.200 5.000
15.800 (7)
6.100 5.500

D

7.100
4.90 2.20

6.100
3.70 2.40

5.100
3.00 2.10

6.600
3.30 3.30

6.100
2.60 3.50

5.900
4.10 1.80

3.400
1.60 1.80

2.900
1.70 1.20

4.200
2.40 1.80

3.500
1.30 2.20

4.600
3.20 1.40

3.000
1.60 1.40

3.300
1.40 1.90

1.600
1.00 0.60

3.100
1.40 1.70

2.600
1.30 1.30

2.000
1.40 0.60

2.300
1.00 1.30

2.100
1.00 1.10

{!

19.550

()

6.400 6.050

16.000

(M

5.750 5.050

17.350

(4)

6.350 5.900

19.650

(1)

6.400 6.650

18.950

3)

6.300 6.550

16.100

(6)

5.850 4.650

14.900

(12)

6.050 5.450

15.100

9)

6.250 5.950

15.000

(11)

5.900 4.900

15.850

(8)

6.350 6.000

17.200

(5)

6.350 6.250

14.150

(13)

5.800 5.350

15.100

(10)

5.950 5.850

13.400

(16)

6.300 5.500

14.000

(14)

5.850 5.350

12.600

(18)

5.750 4.550

12.950

(17)

5.700 5.250

11.950

(19)

5.450 4.200

13.500

(15)

6.100 5.300

E Ded.

0.90

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

39.350

37.300

36.400

36.100

36.050

35.400

34.650

32.950

32.600

32.500

32.250

32.200

31.250

31.250

30.800

29.700

29.650

29.550

28.350

27.450

25.950




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. B(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Ivanova Aleksandra
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kornejeva Amélija
Rvs/A.Valujevita-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kalnina Milana
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kozlova Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Ivéenko Margarita Viktorija
Rvs/A.Valujevila-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kukaine Anna Liza
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.000
4.00 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

3.100
3.10 0.00

3.000
3.00 0.00

2.500
2.50 0.00

A E
18.050 (1)

6.700 7.350
17.100 (2)
6.650 7.250
16.950 (3)
6.700 7.250
16.450 (4)
6.650 6.700
15.650 (5)
6.200 6.450
15.500 (6)
6.200 6.800

Ded.

Score

18.050

17.100

16.950

16.450

15.650

15.500




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. B(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1.
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. [ |
LTU
4 . |
LAT
5 . |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT

Baklagina Aleksandra
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Rebrovaité Greta
Sostinés sporto centras

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Laure Samanta
RVS/E.Zaika

Sprengele Darja
SK Vingro visi

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

8.800
4.80 4.00

7.400
4.50 2.90

5.200
2.70 2.50

4.800
2.30 2.50

3.700
2.00 1.70

4.200
1.90 2.30

3.300
1.60 1.70

3.200
1.80 1.40

2.700
1.40 1.30

O

A E
21.300 (1)

6.350 6.150

Ded.

19.800 (2)
6.550 5.850
18.250 (3)
6.550 6.500
17.500 (4)
6.400 6.300
16.300 (5)
6.250 6.350
15.700 (6)
6.100 5.700 0.30
15.450 (7)
6.250 5.900
15.400 (3)
6.200 6.000
12.450 (9)
5.800 4.250 0.30

Score

21.300

19.800

18.250

17.500

16.300

15.700

15.450

15.400

12.450




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. B(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

LAT
—
LAT
3. [ |
LTU
—
LAT
I

UKR
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8_ |
LAT

Cimbaluka Alina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Rebrovaité Greta
Sostinés sporto centras

Savicka Karolina
RVS/S.Burlakova

Dubova Jekaterina
Rizatdinova Academy/Vingro Visi

Sulca Rebeka
RVS/S.Burlakova

Sprengele Darja
SK Vingro visi

Spiridovska Renata
RVS/S.Burlakova

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.000
2.80 3.20

6.500
4.00 2.50

5.500
3.50 2.00

5.100
3.30 1.80

3.600
2.60 1.00

4.100
2.60 1.50

4.200
1.70 2.50

3.800
2.70 1.10

o
A E
19.050 (1)
6.550 6.500
18.550 (2
6.300 5.750
17.850 (3)
6.450 5.900
17.500 (4)
6.500 5.900
16.400 (5)
6.450 6.350
16.400 (6)
6.300 6.000
15.800 (7)
6.100 5.500
15.000 (3)
6.200 5.000

Ded.

Score

19.050

18.550

17.850

17.500

16.400

16.400

15.800

15.000




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. B(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

=050 =00 =0 500 510 =11

UKR

=11 51 5010 =00 500 50 =010 =10 500 510 =1

Sulca Rebeka
RVS/S.Burlakova

Gornak Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kozlova Anna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Cimbaluka Alina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Spiridovska Renata
RVS/S.Burlakova

Pavligo Varvara
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Baklagina Aleksandra
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Dubova Jekaterina
Rizatdinova Academy/Vingro Visi

Griga Agne
Tukuma Sporta skola

Laure Samanta
RVS/E.Zaika

Savicka Karolina
RVS/S.Burlakova

Ivanova Aleksandra
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kornejeva Amélija
Rvs/A.Valujevila-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Ivéenko Margarita Viktorija
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Petuhova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Balode Annija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Klevcova Megija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Kalnina Milana
Rvs/A.Valujevita-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Kukaine Anna Liza
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

6.600
3.30 3.30

7.100
4.90 2.20

6.100
2.60 3.50

5.100
3.00 2.10

4.600
3.20 1.40

5.900
4.10 1.80

6.100
3.70 2.40

3.500
1.30 2.20

2.900
1.70 1.20

3.300
1.40 1.90

4.200
2.40 1.80

3.400
1.60 1.80

3.000
1.60 1.40

3.100
1.40 1.70

2.100
1.00 1.10

1.600
1.00 0.60

2.000
1.40 0.60

2.600
1.30 1.30

2.300
1.00 1.30

{!

A E
19.650 (1)
6.400 6.650
19.550 (2
6.400 6.050
18.950 (3)
6.300 6.550
17.350 (4)
6.350 5.900
17.200 (5)
6.350 6.250
16.100 (6)
5.850 4.650
16.000 (7)
5.750 5.050
15.850 (3)
6.350 6.000
15.100 (9)
6.250 5.950

15.100 (10)
5.950 5.850

15.000 (11)
5.900 4.900

14.900 (12)
6.050 5.450

14.150 (13)
5.800 5.350

14.000 (14)
5.850 5.350

13.500 (15)
6.100 5.300

13.400 (16)
6.300 5.500

12.950 (17)
5.700 5.250

12.600 (18)
5.750 4.550

11.950 (19)
5.450 4.200

Ded.

0.30

0.90

0.30

0.30

Score

19.650

19.550

18.950

17.350

17.200

16.100

16.000

15.850

15.100

15.100

15.000

14.900

14.150

14.000

13.500

13.400

12.950

12.600

11.950




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. C(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

=1 =1

Puza Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Murzaikina Karina
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Malinovska Junija
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
I.Kazakevica

Lisicka Leona
RVS / E.Zaika

Paeglite Loreta
RVS / E.Zaika

Markova Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/
A.Valujevica-Bite

Prokofjeva Alisa
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Kolesnikova
Anastasija
Rézeknes BJSS

Snizhytska Sofija
AKCLL 11/Vingro Visi

Meija Odeta
SK Vingro Visi

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

1.600
1.60 0.00

A E
14.800 (1)
6.400 6.800

Ded.

7.100
4.40 2.70

5.800
3.50 2.30

4.800
2.00 2.80

4.500
2.30 2.20

3.900
2.10 1.80

5.000
2.20 2.80

2.100
1.30 0.80

2.700
1.00 1.70

O

A

E Ded.

17.750 (2)

5.350 5.900 0.60

18.900 (1)

6.450 6.650 -

16.850 (5
5.650 6.400 -
17.000 (4)
6.000 6.500 -
15.750 (6)
5.850 6.000 -

17.400 (3)
6.100 6.300 -
13.250 (7)
5.550 5.600 -

13.000 (8)

5.400 5.200 0.30

D

5.500
3.30 2.20

3.400
2.10 1.30

2.400
2.10 0.30

A
17.400

E Ded.
(1)
5.800 6.100

14.000 (2

6.000 4.600

11.050 (3)

5.350 4.200 0.90

D

6.500
4.00 2.50

6.400
3.50 2.90

4.800
3.00 1.80

4.000
2.00 2.00

4.100
2.30 1.80

4.000
1.80 2.20

4.200
2.50 1.70

1.500
1.50 0.00

3.700
2.20 1.50

1.800

0.80 1.00

{!

19.450

E Ded.
(1)
6.400 6.550 -

18.250 (2)

5.750 6.100 -

16.800 (3)

6.350 5.650 -

15.850 (5)
5.500 6.350 -
14.850 (3)
5.750 5.000 -
15.100 (7)
5.600 5.500 -
16.150 (4)
6.000 5.950 -
11.500 (9)

5.600 4.400 -

15.300 (6)
5.800 5.800 -
9.700 (10

5.000 2.900 -

Score

36.850

36.000

35.700

32.700

31.850

30.850

30.150

28.900

28.050

26.350

22.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. C(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

| D A E Ded.
| 14.800 (1)

Kolesnikova Anastasija

LAT Rézeknes BJSS 2011

1.600 6400 6.800

1.60 0.00

14.800




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. C(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT

Malinovska Junija

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Murzaikina Karina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Paeglite Loreta
RVS / E.Zaika

Lisicka Leona
RVS / E.Zaika

Markova Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Kolesnikova Anastasija
Rézeknes BJSS

Meija Odeta
SK Vingro Visi

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

5.800
3.50 2.30

7.100
4.40 2.70

5.000
2.20 2.80

4.500
2.30 2.20

4.800
2.00 2.80

3.900
2.10 1.80

2.100
1.30 0.80

2.700
1.00 1.70

O

A E
18.900 (1)

6.450 6.650

Ded.

17.750 (2
5.350 5.900 0.60
17.400 (3)
6.100 6.300
17.000 (4
6.000 6.500
16.850 (5)
5.650 6.400
15.750 (6)
5.850 6.000
13.250 (7)
5.550 5.600
13.000 (3
5.400 5.200 0.30

Score

18.900

17.750

17.400

17.000

16.850

15.750

13.250

13.000




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. C(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
I
3.

Puza Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Prokofjeva Alisa
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Snizhytska Sofija
AIOCL 11/Vingro Visi

Year

2011

2011

2011

D

5.500
3.30 2.20

3.400
2.10 1.30

2.400
2.10 0.30

o
A E Ded.
17.400 (1)
5.800 6.100
14.000 (2)
6.000 4.600
11.050 (3)

5.350 4.200 0.90

Score

17.400

14.000

11.050




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - lll sp.kl. C(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=0 =00 =00 500 500 500 500 =00 =1 =1

Puza Nikola
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Murzaikina Karina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Malinovska Junija
Daugavpils LSS / O.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Prokofjeva Alisa
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Lisicka Leona
RVS / E.Zaika

Snizhytska Sofija
JKOCL 11/Vingro Visi

Markova Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Paeglite Loreta
RVS / E.Zaika

Agupova Karolina
Olaines sporta centrs

Meija Odeta
SK Vingro Visi

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

6.500
4.00 2.50

6.400
3.50 2.90

4.800
3.00 1.80

4.200
2.50 1.70

4.000
2.00 2.00

3.700
2.20 1.50

4.000
1.80 2.20

4.100
2.30 1.80

1.500
1.50 0.00

1.800

0.80 1.00

{!

A E
19.450 (1)
6.400 6.550
18.250 (2
5.750 6.100
16.800 (3)
6.350 5.650
16.150 (4)
6.000 5.950
15.850 (5)
5.500 6.350
15.300 (6)
5.800 5.800
15.100 (7)
5.600 5.500
14.850 (3)
5.750 5.000
11.500 (9)
5.600 4.400
9.700 (10)
5.000 2.900

Ded.

Score

19.450

18.250

16.800

16.150

15.850

15.300

15.100

14.850

11.500

9.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. A(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU
2. |
LTU
3 _—
LAT
4 |
LAT
5 _—
LAT
6. _—
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. _—
LAT

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Kovrigina Jelena
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Svarina Vivjéna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite,
E.Vasilevska

Jakovina Natalija

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Valtere Zarina
Rézeknes BJSS

VidZzupe Andzelina
Rézeknes BJSS

Mamonova Ksenija
RVS /S.Burlakova

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.300
6.20 4.10

9.500
6.00 3.50

9.800
6.00 3.80

8.400
5.20 3.20

8.200
4.90 3.30

O

A E Ded.
24.650 (1)
7.100 7.250
23.500 (2)
7.100 6.900
23.100

6.600 6.700

3)
21.250 (5)
6.250 6.600
21.450 (4)
6.650 6.600

8.700
4.90 3.80

o

A E Ded.
22.400 (1)
6.700 7.000

D

8.700
5.50 3.20

9.300
6.00 3.30

9.000
6.10 2.90

9.100
5.80 3.30

5.000
3.30 1.70

5.800
3.20 2.60

4.500
2.50 2.00

]

A E Ded.
21.250 (4)
6.400 6.150
22.100 (2
6.400 6.400
21.400 (3)
6.200 6.200
22.850 (1)
6.550 7.200

18.450 (6)
6.600 6.850
19.250 (5
6.450 7.000
14.650 (7)
5.750 4.400

4.500
2.60 1.90

3.800
2.30 1.50

3.700
2.60 1.10

17.650 (1)
6.500 6.650
15.150 (2)
5.950 5.700 0.30
14.350 (3)
5.000 5.650

Score

45.900

45.600

44.500

44.100

43.850

36.100

34.400

29.000




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. A(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LTU

2, .
LTU
LAT
LAT

LAT

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Kovrigina Jelena
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Jakovina Natalija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevita-Bite

Svarina Vivjéna
Rvs/A.Valujevila-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.300
6.20 4.10

9.500
6.00 3.50

9.800
6.00 3.80

8.200
4.90 3.30

8.400
5.20 3.20

O

A E
24.650 (1)

7.100 7.250

23.500 (2)
7.100 6.900
23.100 (3)
6.600 6.700
21.450 (4)
6.650 6.600
21.250 (5)
6.250 6.600

Ded.

Score

24.650

23.500

23.100

21.450

21.250




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. A(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
Jakovina Natalija 5012 | 22.400 () 22.400
LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite |4 567%080 6.700 7.000 - '




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. A(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

|
LAT
2, =
LTU
|
LAT

3.

4
LTU

5. |
LAT

6. |
LAT

7. |
LAT

Svarina Vivjéna
Rvs/A.Valujevica-Bite, E.Vasilevska

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Kovrigina Jelena
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

Vidzupe Andzelina
Rézeknes BJSS

Valtere Zarina
Rézeknes BJSS

Mamonova Ksenija
RVS / S.Burlakova

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

9.100
5.80 3.30

9.300
6.00 3.30

9.000
6.10 2.90

8.700
5.50 3.20

5.800
3.20 2.60

5.000
3.30 1.70

4.500
2.50 2.00

{!

A E
22.850 (1)
6.550 7.200
22,100 (2)
6.400 6.400
21.400 (3)
6.200 6.200
21.250 (4)
6.400 6.150
19.250 (5)
6.450 7.000
18.450 (6)
6.600 6.850
14.650 (7)
5.750 4.400

Ded.

Score

22.850

22.100

21.400

21.250

19.250

18.450

14.650




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. A(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Valtere Zarina
' LAT Rézeknes BJSS

’ Vidzupe Andzelina
' LAT Rézeknes BJSS

3 Mamonova Ksenija
' LAT RVS/S.Burlakova

Year

2012

2012

2012

@

D A E Ded
17.650 (1)
4.500
5 e0%%, 6500 6.650
15.150 (2)
3.800
L 3890 5950 5700 0.30
14.350 (3)
3700 5000 5.650

2.60 1.10

Score

17.650

15.150

14.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. B(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

LAT

LAT

LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT

10.

11.

12.

13.

Il =l

14.

—

AT

I

15.
LAT

Pavlovica Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Elena Susunova

Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova /

|.Kazakevica

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Danilevica Samanta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Boikova Veronika
SK Vingro Visi

Pastere Sofija
SK Vingro Visi

Sinicyna Malgorzata
Sostinés sporto centras

Reinika Gerda
KVK “Feja"/E.Repke

Fridrih Sofija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Gavrilova Varvara

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Semencenko Alisa
RVS / S.Burlakova

Zunde Melanija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Zizkuna Milana

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

8.500
4.90 3.60

7.400
4.60 2.80

5.000
2.80 2.20

5.500
3.40 2.10

6.100
3.70 2.40

4.100
2.80 1.30

2.800
2.00 0.80

3.800
2.00 1.80

3.600
2.50 1.10

O

A E Ded.

21.500 (1)
6.250 6.750

19.050 (2)
5.950 5.700

17.950
6.200 6.750

(4)
18.650 (3)
6.400 6.750
16.450
5.850 4.800

(6)
0.30

16.650 (5)
6.200 6.350
14.700

5.950 5.950

(8)
15.550 (7)
5.650 6.100
13.900 (9)

5.400 4.900

D

9.000
5.70 3.30

7.200
5.10 2.10

7.300
4.80 2.50

4.400
2.70 1.70

4.700
3.10 1.60

5.800
2.20 3.60

3.800
1.60 2.20

o

A E Ded.
22,150 (1)

6.350 6.800

19.500
6.150 6.150
18.800
6.200 5.300

(2)

(3)

16.600
6.000 6.200

(6)

17.650 (5)
6.400 6.550
17.700

6.400 5.500

(4)

13.950 (7)

5.400 5.050 0.30

D

10.400
6.40 4.00

8.900
5.60 3.30

9.800
6.80 3.00

9.600
6.50 3.10

6.400
4.50 1.90

6.500
2.90 3.60

6.000
3.30 2.70

4.300
2.80 1.50

5.600
2.60 3.00

3.800
2.50 1.30

3.600
2.00 1.60

2.700
1.30 1.40

4.300
1.70 2.60

]

A E Ded.
23.300 (2)
6.500 6.400
21.950 (1)
6.500 6.550
23.550 (1)
6.900 6.850
22.350 (3)
6.300 6.450
17.750 (1)
5.850 5.500
19.900 (5
6.450 6.950
18.450 (6)
6.350 6.100

16.350 (9)
6.150 5.900
17.550 (8)
5.900 6.050
14.800 (11)
5.700 5.300
14.550

5.900 5.050

(12)
13.550 (13)
5.650 5.200
14.900 (10)

5.350 5.250

4.100
2.50 1.60

16.000
6.000

1)
5.900

Score

45.450

43.450

43.050

41.150

36.800

36.500

36.400

36.300

34.150

32.350

31.500

31.450

29.250

29.100

28.800




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. B(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

1.
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. [ |
LTU
4 . |
LAT
5 . |
LAT
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT
8 . |
LAT
9 . |
LAT

Elena Susunova

Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Danilevi¢ca Samanta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Sinicyna Malgorzata
Sostinés sporto centras

Pastere Sofija
SK Vingro Visi

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Reinika Gerda
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Zunde Melanija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Semencenko Alisa
RVS / S.Burlakova

Zizkuna Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

8.500
4.90 3.60

7.400
4.60 2.80

5.500
3.40 2.10

5.000
2.80 2.20

4.100
2.80 1.30

6.100
3.70 2.40

3.800
2.00 1.80

2.800
2.00 0.80

3.600
2.50 1.10

O

A E
21.500 (1)

6.250 6.750

19.050 (2
5.950 5.700
18.650 (3)
6.400 6.750
17.950 (4)
6.200 6.750
16.650 (5)
6.200 6.350
16.450 (6)
5.850 4.800
15.550 (7)
5.650 6.100
14.700 (3)
5.950 5.950
13.900 (9)
5.400 4.900

Ded.

0.30

Score

21.500

19.050

18.650

17.950

16.650

16.450

15.550

14.700

13.900




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. B(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2 . |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4 . |
LAT
5. |
LTU
6 . |
LAT
7 . |
LAT

Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Reinika Gerda
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Sinicyna Malgorzata
Sostinés sporto centras

Boikova Veronika
SK Vingro Visi

Gavrilova Varvara
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevita-Bite

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

9.000
5.70 3.30

7.200
5.10 2.10

7.300
4.80 2.50

5.800
2.20 3.60

4.700
3.10 1.60

4.400
2.70 1.70

3.800
1.60 2.20

A E
22,150 (1)

6.350 6.800

Ded.

19.500 (2)
6.150 6.150
18.800 (3)
6.200 5.300
17.700 (4
6.400 5.500
17.650 (5)
6.400 6.550
16.600 (6)
6.000 6.200
13.950 (7)
5.400 5.050 0.30

Score

22.150

19.500

18.800

17.700

17.650

16.600

13.950




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. B(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

=1 =10 =01 510 =00 500 =00 500 =0 500 =0 510 =11

Sabanska Darja
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Cekstere Alika
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Elena Susunova
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Boikova Veronika
SK Vingro Visi

Pastere Sofija
SK Vingro Visi

Danilevi¢a Samanta
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Gavrilova Varvara
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite
Fridrih Sofija

Tukuma Sporta skola

Zizkuna Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevita-Bite

Steinberga Amélija
KNSS

Semencenko Alisa
RVS / S.Burlakova

Zunde Melanija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

9.800
6.80 3.00

10.400
6.40 4.00

9.600
6.50 3.10

8.900
5.60 3.30

6.500
2.90 3.60

6.000
3.30 2.70

6.400
4.50 1.90

5.600
2.60 3.00

4.300
2.80 1.50

4.300
1.70 2.60

3.800
2.50 1.30

3.600
2.00 1.60

2.700
1.30 1.40

{!

A E
23.550 (1)
6.900 6.850
23.300 (2)
6.500 6.400
22.350 (3)
6.300 6.450
21.950 (4)
6.500 6.550
19.900 (5)
6.450 6.950
18.450 (6)
6.350 6.100
17.750 (7)
5.850 5.500
17.550 (8)
5.900 6.050
16.350 (9)
6.150 5.900
14.900 (10)
5.350 5.250
14.800 (11
5.700 5.300
14.550 (12)
5.900 5.050
13.550 (13)
5.650 5.200

Ded.

Score

23.550

23.300

22.350

21.950

19.900

18.450

17.750

17.550

16.350

14.900

14.800

14.550

13.550




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. B(2011)

@

| D A E Ded.
| 16.000 (1)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

Fridrih Sofija

LAT Tukuma Sporta skola 2011

4100 6000 5.900

2.50 1.60

16.000




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

=1 =00 =010 500 500 500 =500 500 500 500 500 310 500 5

|

Vevere Sabina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Valko Nikola
RVS/S.Burlakova

Jansone Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevic¢a-Bite

NikeSina Jekaterina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Faidenko Ksenia

ELITE Gymnastics School
Siskanova Sofija
Rézeknes BJSS

LeSenkova Jevgenija
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Zacmane Aleksandra
SK Vingro Visi

Bogdanova Amélija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils LSS/A.Somsonova

Sergejeva Anastasija
SK Vingro Visi

Ibragimova Viktorija
ELITE Gymnastics School

Kviese Roberta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Gaidai Dana
KNSS

Sermuksite Briana
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. C(2010)

5.700
2.90 2.80

5.600
3.40 2.20

5.100
3.00 2.10

3.500
2.20 1.30

4.100
2.20 1.90

5.200
2.00 3.20

3.900
2.50 1.40

3.300
1.00 2.30

2.600
1.70 0.90

3.000
1.30 1.70

O

A E Ded.

18.000 (1)
6.100 6.200

17.650 (2
6.350 5.700

17.250 (3)
6.100 6.050
14.650 (6)
5.900 5.250
14.350 (9)
5.800 5.050 0.60
17.100 (4)
6.300 5.600
16.100 (5)
6.100 6.100
14.600 (7)
5.950 5.350
14.400 ()
5.950 5.850

13.850 (10)
6.000 5.150 0.30

D

5.000
3.60 1.40

5.400
3.00 2.40

5.700
2.60 3.10

3.300
2.00 1.30

4.900
3.10 1.80

4.200
1.90 2.30

4.900
2.80 2.10

4.500
2.50 2.00

3.300
1.70 1.60

1.300
0.80 0.50

A
17.150

E Ded.

(2

6.200 5.950

17.350

(1)

6.100 5.850

16.700

(4)

6.150 5.450

14.650

(6)

6.300 5.050

17.100

(3)

5.900 6.300

13.300

(8)

5.400 4.000

15.200

(5)

5.600 4.700

12.350

(9)

5.500 3.250

13.450

(M

5.750 4.400

10.750

(10)

5.650 3.800

0.60

0.30

0.90

D

7.400
4.30 3.10

5.200
3.10 2.10

4.000
2.20 1.80

5.600
3.00 2.60

4.300
3.10 1.20

3.800
1.60 2.20

3.500
2.00 1.50

2.300
1.50 0.80

4.800
3.20 1.60

1.800
1.00 0.80

{!

18.400 (1)
6.200 4.800
17.450 (2)
6.050 6.200
15.650 (4)
6.100 5.550
16.050 (3)
6.000 5.050

14.900 (7)
5.800 4.800

15.100 (6)
6.100 5.200

13.000 (9)
5.500 4.000

13.050 (3)
5.600 5.150
15.650 (5)
6.000 5.150
12.200 (10)
5.700 4.700

E Ded.

0.60

0.30

Score

35.550

34.800

33.650

32.750

32.300

32.000

30.550

29.850

29.450

29.450

29.100

28.050

27.450

26.400

26.050




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. C(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=1 =10 =0 500 =00 500 =1 500 =11 51

Jansone Milana

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Faidenko Ksenia
ELITE Gymnastics School

LeSenkova Jevgenija
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Viktorova Aleksa
Daugavpils LSS/A.Somsonova

Sergejeva Anastasija
SK Vingro Visi

Zacmane Aleksandra
SK Vingro Visi

Ibragimova Viktorija
ELITE Gymnastics School

Kviese Roberta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Bogdanova Amélija

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Sermuksite Briana
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

5.700
2.90 2.80

5.600
3.40 2.20

5.100
3.00 2.10

5.200
2.00 3.20

3.900
2.50 1.40

3.500
2.20 1.30

3.300
1.00 2.30

2.600
1.70 0.90

4.100
2.20 1.90

3.000
1.30 1.70

O

A E
18.000 (1)

6.100 6.200

Ded.

17.650 (2
6.350 5.700
17.250 (3)
6.100 6.050
17.100 (4
6.300 5.600
16.100 (5)
6.100 6.100
14.650 (6)
5.900 5.250
14.600 (7)
5.950 5.350
14.400 (3)
5.950 5.850
14.350 (9)
5.800 5.050 0.60
13.850 (10)
6.000 5.150 0.30

Score

18.000

17.650

17.250

17.100

16.100

14.650

14.600

14.400

14.350

13.850




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. C(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=1 =10 =0 500 =00 500 =1 500 =11 51

Valko Nikola
RVS/S.Burlakova

Vévere Sabina

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Siskanova Sofija
Rézeknes BJSS

NikeSina Jekaterina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Zacmane Aleksandra
SK Vingro Visi

Faidenko Ksenia
ELITE Gymnastics School

Ibragimova Viktorija
ELITE Gymnastics School

LeSenkova Jevgenija
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Viktorova Aleksa

Daugavpils LSS/A.Somsonova

Gaidai Dana
KNSS

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

5.400
3.00 2.40

5.000
3.60 1.40

4.900
3.10 1.80

5.700
2.60 3.10

4.900
2.80 2.10

3.300
2.00 1.30

3.300
1.70 1.60

4.200
1.90 2.30

4.500
2.50 2.00

1.300
0.80 0.50

A E
17.350 (1)

6.100 5.850
17.150 (2)
6.200 5.950
17.100 (3)
5.900 6.300
16.700 (4)
6.150 5.450
15.200 (5)
5.600 4.700
14.650 (6)
6.300 5.050
13.450 (7)
5.750 4.400
13.300 (3
5.400 4.000
12.350 (9)
5.500 3.250
10.750 (10)
5.650 3.800

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.90

Score

17.350

17.150

17.100

16.700

15.200

14.650

13.450

13.300

12.350

10.750




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - IV sp.kl. C(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

=1 =10 =0 500 =00 500 =1 500 =11 51

Veévere Sabina
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Valko Nikola
RVS/S.Burlakova

NikesSina Jekaterina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Jansone Milana
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevita-Bite

Gaidai Dana
KNSS

Bogdanova Amélija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite
Siskanova Sofija

Rézeknes BJSS

Kviese Roberta
Tukuma Sporta skola

Sergejeva Anastasija
SK Vingro Visi

Sermuksite Briana
Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

7.400
4.30 3.10

5.200
3.10 2.10

5.600
3.00 2.60

4.000
2.20 1.80

4.800
3.20 1.60

3.800
1.60 2.20

4.300
3.10 1.20

2.300
1.50 0.80

3.500
2.00 1.50

1.800
1.00 0.80

{!

A E
18.400 (1)
6.200 4.800
17.450 (2
6.050 6.200
16.050 (3)
6.000 5.050
15.650 (4)
6.100 5.550
15.650 (5)
6.000 5.150
15.100 (6)
6.100 5.200
14.900 (7)
5.800 4.800
13.050 (3)
5.600 5.150
13.000 (9)
5.500 4.000
12.200 (10)
5.700 4.700

Ded.

0.60

0.30

Score

18.400

17.450

16.050

15.650

15.650

15.100

14.900

13.050

13.000

12.200




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. A/Pre-junior(2011)

o &

D A E Dedf/] D A E Ded.

: | 21.100 (1) | 16.400 (1)
=== Gruznova Alise 2011| 7200 | 5000

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

37.500

LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite 7.000 6.700 6.100 5.300

3.60 3.80 T |2.70 2.30




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. A/Pre-junior(2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
Gruznova Alise 5011 | 21.100 ) 21.100
LAT RVSJE.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite |3 0, 7000 6700 - |7




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. A/Pre-junior(2011)

@

| D A E Ded.
| 16.400 (1)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

mm Gruznova Alise 2011 | s.000

LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite 270 230 6:100 5300

16.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. B(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8. |
LAT
9. |
LAT

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
|.Kazakevica

Caune Anete
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Krotova Sofija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/
A.Valujevica-Bite
Dana Malina
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova

Perelazova Nelli
Rézeknes BJSS

Semjonova Veranika
RVS/S.Burlakova

Fedorenko Vladislava
RVS/E.Vasilevska/
A.Valujevita-Bite

Carikova Marsela
Vingro visi

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

9.500
6.10 3.40

8.100
5.70 2.40

5.800
3.30 2.50

5.900
3.10 2.80

4.900
2.90 2.00

O

A
23.300

E Ded.
(1)
7.050 6.750

19.750 (2

6.250 5.400

18.600 (4)
6.500 6.300

18.800 (3)

6.400 6.500

15.700 (5)

6.000 5.100 0.30

5.900
2.90 3.00

4.100
2.90 1.20

4.200
2.50 1.70

3.100
1.70 1.40

E Ded.

17.500 (1)

6.100 5.500

16.300 (2
6.350 5.850
16.300 (3)

6.200 5.900

11.850 (1)

5.500 3.850 0.60

D

8.000
5.50 2.50

7.600
4.90 2.70

6.100
3.20 2.90

6.300
3.50 2.80

5.200
3.10 2.10

5.900
3.60 2.30

5.600
3.40 2.20

3.800
2.20 1.60

4.500
2.10 2.40

{!

20.850

E Ded.
(1)
6.500 6.350

19.700 (2)

6.200 5.900

19.200
6.750 6.350

3)
18.550 (4)
6.050 6.200

15.700 (7)
6.150 4.350
17.800 (5)
6.150 5.750
16.900 (6)
6.150 5.150
15.100 (3
5.650 5.650
13.750 (9)

5.750 4.100 0.60

Score

44.150

39.450

37.800

36.050

34.500

34.100

33.200

30.800

25.600




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. B(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Dana Malina
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Caune Anete
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Fedorenko Vladislava
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

9.500
6.10 3.40

8.100
5.70 2.40

5.900
3.10 2.80

5.800
3.30 2.50

4.900
2.90 2.00

O

A E
23.300 (1)

7.050 6.750

Ded.

19.750 (2)
6.250 5.400
18.800 (3)
6.400 6.500
18.600 (4)
6.500 6.300
15.700 (5)
6.000 5.100 0.30

Score

23.300

19.750

18.800

18.600

15.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. B(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Krotova Sofija
' LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite
5 Semjonova Veranika
' LAT RVS/S.Burlakova
3 Perelazova Nelli
' LAT Rézeknes BJSS
4 Carikova Marsela
' LAT Vingro visi

Year

2010

2010

2010

D

5.900
2.90 3.00

4.200
2.50 1.70

4.100
2.90 1.20

3.100
1.70 1.40

o
A E Ded.
17.500 (1)
6.100 5.500
16.300 (3)
6.200 5.900
16.300 (2)
6.350 5.850
11.850 (4)

5.500 3.850 0.60

Score

17.500

16.300

16.300

11.850




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. B(2010)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3_ |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT
7. |
LAT
8_ |
LAT
9. |
LAT

Ksenija Vasiljeva
Daugavpils LSS

Ozerska Jelizaveta
Daugavpils LSS / 0.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Caune Anete
KVK “Feja”/E.Repke

Krotova Sofija
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Perelazova Nelli
Rézeknes BJSS

Semjonova Veranika
RVS/S.Burlakova

Dana Malina
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Fedorenko Vladislava
RVS/E.Vasilevska/ A.Valujevica-Bite

Carikova Marsela
Vingro visi

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

8.000
5.50 2.50

7.600
4.90 2.70

6.100
3.20 2.90

6.300
3.50 2.80

5.900
3.60 2.30

5.600
3.40 2.20

5.200
3.10 2.10

3.800
2.20 1.60

4.500
2.10 2.40

i

20.850 (1)
6.500 6.350
19.700 (2)
6.200 5.900
19.200 (3)
6.750 6.350
18.550 (4)
6.050 6.200
17.800 (5)
6.150 5.750
16.900 (6)
6.150 5.150
15.700 (7)
6.150 4.350
15.100 (3)
5.650 5.650
13.750 (9)
5.750 4.100 0.60

Score

20.850

19.700

19.200

18.550

17.800

16.900

15.700

15.100

13.750




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. C(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club Year

—
1. —
LAT

2. —
LAT

3. —
LAT

Grunte
Justine
Tukuma
Sporta skola
Maksimova
Arianna
Rézeknes
BJSS
Groder
Bozhena
Vingro visi

2009

2009

0

4.100
2.70 1.40

O

A E Ded.
15.100 (1)
5.500 5.500

2.800
1.40 1.40

2.600
1.70 0.90

E Ded.

13.550 (1)

5.650 5.100

12.850 (2)

5.050 5.500 0.30

3.500
2.40 1.10

4.000
2.30 1.70

{!

14.350 (2)
5.650 5.500 0.30
15.850 (1)

5.650 6.200

E Ded.

2.200
1.80 0.40

@i

A E Ded.
11.800 (1)
5.050 4.550

Score

29.450

29.400

24.650




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. C(2009)

O

| D A E Ded.
| 15.100 (1)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

Grunte Justine

LAT Tukuma Sporta skola 2009

4100 5500 5500

2.70 1.40

15.100




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. C(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club

Maksimova Arianna

1 o N
’ LAT Rézeknes BJSS

5 == Groder Bozhena
’ LAT Vingro visi

Year

2009

D

2.800
1.40 1.40

2.600
1.70 0.90

A E Ded
13.550 (1)

5.650 5.100
12.850 (2)

5.050 5.500 0.30

Score

13.550

12.850




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. C(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Maksimova Arianna
’ LAT Rézeknes BJSS

5 Grunte Justine
' LAT Tukuma Sporta skola

Year

2009

2009

D

4.000
2.30 1.70

3.500
2.40 1.10

{!

A E Ded
15.850 (1)

5.650 6.200
14.350 (2)

5.650 5.500 0.30

Score

15.850

14.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - V sp.kl. C(2009)

@

D A E Ded.

11.800 (1)

2.200
1.80 0.40 5.050 4.550

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

|
= Groder szhena 0 | 11.800
LAT Vingro visi )




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior B(2010-2008)

!
Rank Country Name/Club Year @ E @ ” Score
D A E Ded.[ D A E Ded.] D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1 Lebedeva Sofija 2008 | 9100 20450 i . 10.200 24:300 0 . i 44.750
LAT RVSLH 4.00 420 6:450 5200 030 - - -~ 630 3.0 6:950 7.150 - - - -

, ™= Kolupaieva Sofiia soos | - - 20.900 () _— 23.050 (2) _ - 43.950
UKR KVK "Feja"/E.Repke - - 5,00 340 6300 6200 - |57 6550 6300 - - - -

3, X\i/I;T;Ie Darja 2009 ) : 8.500 22 0 - i 7.400 20.700 @ 42.850
LAT - - 430 420 6750 6.900 - - - * |a.00 3.40 6400 6.900 -

4 Austruma Annija 2009 | 8700 21350 ) A = 7.800 20:100 @ . ’ 41.650
LAT KVK "Feja"/E.Repke 530 3.40 0-600 6.250 - - - “ lag0 290 6250 6.050 - - - -

5 Aditaja Elizabete 00 20.750 @ . ’ 8.400 2103 o . : 40.850
LAT RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite 4.00 440 6:000 5450 - - - “ lago 3.50 6250 5750 0.30 - - -

6 Molotanova Adriana 2008 | . . 6.400 17:330 @) 7800 21.600 - © . : 38.950
LAT Ogres NSC - - 2,00 2.40 6150 5100 030 |, "% 6650 7.150 - - - -

7 Gricenko Marija 2008 | 4.000 15.400 @ i = 4.800 16400 1© . ’ 31.800
LAT Rézeknes BJSS 1.40 260 3850 5550 - - - © |230 250 6:300 5300 - - - -




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior B(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Austruma Annija
' LAT KVK "Feja"/E.Repke
5 Aditaja Elizabete
' LAT
3 Lebedeva Sofija
' LAT RVSLH
4 Gricenko Marija
’ LAT Rézeknes BJSS

RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevita-Bite

Year

2009

2009

2008

2008

D

8.700
5.30 3.40

9.300
4.90 4.40

9.100
4.90 4.20

4.000
1.40 2.60

O

A E Ded.
21.550 (1)
6.600 6.250
20.750 (2)
6.000 5.450
20.450 (3)
6.450 5.200 0.30
15.400 (1)
5.850 5.550

Score

21.550

20.750

20.450

15.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior B(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

Vilsone Darja

1 | |
' LAT RVSLH
5 S Kolupaieva Sofiia
' UKR KVK "Feja"/E.Repke
3 Molotanova Adriana

LAT Ogres NSC

Year

2009

2008

2008

o
D A E Ded

22,150 (1)

8.500
430 4.20 6.750 6.900
20.900 (2)

8.400
500 3.40 6.300 6.200
17.350 (3)

6.400

4.00 2.40

6.150 5.100 0.30

Score

22.150

20.900

17.350




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior B(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
-
2.
UKR
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Lebedeva Sofija
RVS LH

Kolupaieva Sofiia
KVK "Feja"/E.Repke

Molotanova Adriana
Ogres NSC

Austruma Annija
KVK "Feja"/E.Repke

Aditaja Elizabete
RVS/E.Vasilevska/A.Valujevica-Bite

Gricenko Marija
Rézeknes BJSS

Year

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

D

10.200
6.30 3.90

10.200
7.20 3.00

7.800
4.10 3.70

7.800
4.90 2.90

8.400
4.90 3.50

4.800

2.30 2.50

{!

A E
24.300 (1)
6.950 7.150
23.050 (2)
6.550 6.300
21.600 (3)
6.650 7.150
20.100 (4)
6.250 6.050
20.100 (5
6.250 5.750
16.400 (6)
6.300 5.300

Ded.

0.30

Score

24.300

23.050

21.600

20.100

20.100

16.400




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior B(2010-2008)

@

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
i j 20.700 (1)
= Vilsone Darja |
LAT RVSLH 2009 |4 364%040 6.400 | 6.000| - 20.700




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior C(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

00cC

Kozlovska Alina
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
I.Kazakevica

Arupa Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska,
A.Sidenko

Skvorcova
Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Kudrjavceva Linda
Paula

KVK "Feja"/E.Repke
Arina Trutjko
Daugavpils LSS /
0.Selgunova /
I.Kazakevita

Grigorijeva Marija
RVS/S.Burlakova

Zaiceva Zlata
Vingro visi /Kalinina

Novicka Jana
KNSS

Novicka Lija
KNSS

Circene Nikoleta
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Cimbaluka Milena
RVS/S.Burlakova

Avsejeva Alisa
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova

Year

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2010

2009

2008

2008

2010

2009

2005
JrB

8.800
5.10 3.70

8.800
3.60 5.20

8.200
4.60 3.60

6.500
3.00 3.50

7.200
4.00 3.20

6.700
4.20 2.50

O

A E
22.250

(1)

6.350 7.100

21.300 (2

6.200 6.300

20.600 (3

6.300 6.100

19.500 (5)

6.350 6.650

19.850 (4)

6.300 6.350

19.150 (6)

6.000 6.450

Ded.

8.300
4.00 4.30

8.700
4.00 4.70

4.900
1.70 3.20

4.700
1.90 2.80

A

20.850

E Ded.

(2)

6.400 6.150 -

21.900

1)

6.350 6.850 -

17.150

A3)

6.050 6.200 -

14.300

(4)

5.550 4.650 0.60

9.900
6.00 3.90

7.000
3.70 3.30

7.500
4.30 3.20

6.800
3.70 3.10

7.100
3.90 3.20

6.400
3.10 3.30

6.400
3.40 3.00

5.500
2.00 3.50

10.600

2.600
1.30 1.30

{!

23.050 (1)

6.600 6.550

19.800 (4)

6.400 6.400

20.100 (2

6.150 6.450

19.950 (3)

6.550 6.600

18.600 (7)

6.150 5.650 0.30
19.150 (5)
6.250 6.500
19.000 (6)
6.050 6.550

16.450 (3)

5.950 5.000

(00C)

4.750 3.250

E Ded.

4.700
3.30 1.40

2.700
2.20 0.50

4.100
2.30 1.80

4.400
2.60 1.80

13.600

2.400
0.40 2.00

@i

A

E Ded.

16.200
5.900 5.600 -
13.800
5.800 5.300 -

1
(4)
15.600 (3)

5.800 5.700 -

16.150
5.800 5.950 -

(2

(00C)

5900 5300 -

Score

45.300

42.150

41.700

40.700

39.450

38.450

36.300

35.200

32.950

32.050

30.450




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior C(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT
5. |
LAT
6. |
LAT

Kozlovska Alina
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Arupa Aleksandra
RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Kudrjavceva Linda Paula
KVK "Feja"/E.Repke

Grigorijeva Marija
RVS/S.Burlakova

Arina Trutjko }
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Novicka Lija
KNSS

Year

2008

2009

2008

2010

2009

2008

D

8.800
5.10 3.70

8.800
3.60 5.20

8.200
4.60 3.60

7.200
4.00 3.20

6.500
3.00 3.50

6.700

4.20 2.50

O

A E
22,250 (1)

6.350 7.100
21.300 (2)
6.200 6.300
20.600 (3)
6.300 6.100
19.850 (4)
6.300 6.350
19.500 (5)
6.350 6.650
19.150 (6)
6.000 6.450

Ded.

Score

22.250

21.300

20.600

19.850

19.500

19.150




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior C(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT
3. |
LAT
4. |
LAT

Skvorcova Anastasija

Tukuma Sporta skola

Arupa Aleksandra

RVS / N.Kucinska, A.Sidenko

Zaiceva Zlata
Vingro visi /Kalinina

Cimbaluka Milena
RVS/S.Burlakova

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

8.700
4.00 4.70

8.300
4.00 4.30

4.900
1.70 3.20

4.700
1.90 2.80

o
A E Ded.
21.900 (1)
6.350 6.850
20.850 (2)
6.400 6.150
17.150 (3)
6.050 6.200
14.300 (4)

5.550 4.650 0.60

Score

21.900

20.850

17.150

14.300




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior C(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

00C

=1l 51 =01 510 =0 510 =0 511 =11

Kozlovska Alina
Daugavpils LSS / 0.5elgunova / |.Kazakevica

Kudrjavceva Linda Paula
KVK "Feja"/E.Repke

Arina Trutjko 5
Daugavpils LSS / O.Selgunova / |.Kazakevica

Skvorcova Anastasija
Tukuma Sporta skola

Zaiceva Zlata
Vingro visi /Kalinina

Novicka Jana
KNSS

Grigorijeva Marija
RVS/S.Burlakova

Circene Nikoleta
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Avsejeva Alisa
Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Year

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2010

2010

2005
JrB

D

9.900
6.00 3.90

7.500
4.30 3.20

6.800
3.70 3.10

7.000
3.70 3.30

6.400
3.10 3.30

6.400
3.40 3.00

7.100
3.90 3.20

5.500
2.00 3.50

{!

23.050 (1)
6.600 6.550
20.100 (2)
6.150 6.450
19.950 (3)
6.550 6.600
19.800 (4)
6.400 6.400
19.150 (5)
6.250 6.500
19.000 (6)
6.050 6.550
18.600 (7)
6.150 5.650
16.450 (3)
5.950 5.000

10.600 (oocC)

2.600
1.30 1.30

4.750 3.250

E Ded.

0.30

Score

23.050

20.100

19.950

19.800

19.150

19.000

18.600

16.450




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”
01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Junior C(2010-2008)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Novicka Jana
' LAT KNSS
) Cimbaluka Milena
' LAT RVS/S.Burlakova
3 Circene Nikoleta
' LAT RVS/Tracevska-Koneva
4 Novicka Lija
' LAT KNSS
00C Avsejeva Alisa
LAT Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova

Year

2008

2009

2010

2008

2005
JrB

@

D A E Ded.
16.200 (1)

4700 5900 5.600

3.30 1.40
16.150 (2)

4.400
2.60 1.80

5.800 5.950
15.600 (3)
4.100
2.30 1.80 5.800 5.700
13.800 (4)
2.700
220 050 5.800 5.300

13.600 (00C)

2:400 5.900 5.300

0.40 2.00

Score

16.200

16.150

15.600

13.800




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior B(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

RVS/|.Posse

LAT
—
LAT
—
LAT

Beata
RVS LH

Astratjeva Nikola

Starsaja Sofija
Rvs/G.Marjina,
A.Valujevica-Bite
Blagonadezdina

Year

2007

2006

2007

D

9.700
6.30 3.40

8.200
4.20 4.00

O

A E Ded.
24.150 (1)

7.100 7.350

22.300 (2)

7.050 7.050

10.700
5.30 5.40

8.800
4.40 4.40

L
A E Ded.
23.500 (1)
6.500 6.300
23.250 (2)
7.300 7.150

D

10.300
6.80 3.50

10.500
6.00 4.50

{!

24.550

E
(2)

7.200 7.050

24.700

1)

7.000 7.200

Ded.

Score

48.700

48.200

45.550




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior B(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
LAT
—
LAT

Astratjeva Nikola
RVS/|.Posse

Blagonadezdina Beata
RVS LH

Year

2007

2007

D

9.700
6.30 3.40

8.200
4.20 4.00

O

A E Ded.

24,150 (1)
7.100 7.350
22.300 (2)
7.050 7.050

Score

24.150

22.300




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior B(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

LAT
—
LAT

Starsaja Sofija
Rvs/G.Marjina, A.Valujevica-Bite

Blagonadezdina Beata
RVS LH

Year

2006

2007

o
D A E
23.500 (1)
10.700
s 0700 6500 6.300
23.250 ()
8.800 350 7.150

4.40 4.40

Score
Ded.

23.500

23.250




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of

Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior B(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
LAT
—
LAT

Starsaja Sofija
Rvs/G.Marjina, A.Valujevica-Bite

Astratjeva Nikola
RVS/|.Posse

Year

2006

2007

D

10.500
6.00 4.50

10.300
6.80 3.50

{!

A E
24.700 (1)

7.000 7.200
24.550 (2)

7.200 7.050

Ded.

Score

24.700

24.550




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior C(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. |
LAT
2. |
LAT

Sulojeva Anastasija
RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva

Kuranova Jana
Daugavpils
LSS/A.Samsonova

Year

2006

2006

O

D

9.100

" ]4.60 4.50

D A E Ded.
18.250 (1)
5.500
350 2.30 8050 6.700 -

A E Ded.
21.650 (1)

6.250 6.300 -

D A E Ded.
21.000 (1)
9.300
5.00 430 0200 5.500 -

{!

@

_ |42.650

D A E Ded.
17.500 (1)
5.400
~ |60 280 6350 5750 -

Score

35.750




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior C(2007 and older)

O

| D A E Ded.
| 18.250 (1)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

Kuranova Jana

LAT Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova 2006

3500 6050 6.700

3.20 2.30

18.250




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior C(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
Sulojeva Anastasija 2006 | 21.650 () 21.650
LAT RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva | 4 261?1050 6.250 6.300 - )




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior C(2007 and older)

{!

| D A E Ded.
| 21.000 (1)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score

Sulojeva Anastasija

LAT RVS/K.Tracevska-Koneva 2006

9300 5700 5.500

5.00 4.30

21.000




6. International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament "Curves of
Daugava 2023”

01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023 - Senior C(2007 and older)

@

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
Kuranova Jana 2006 | 17.500 @ 17.500
LAT Daugavpils LSS/A.Samsonova |2 6564%080 6.350 5.750 - )
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